KGHM ZANAM

SAMOJEZDNY WOZ TRANSPORTOWY

ZANPER T14

Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysoko$¢:

Masa catkowita:
tadownosc¢:
Liczba miejsc:
Moc silnika
elektrycznego:
Pojemnos¢ baterii:
Zasieg:

Czas tadowania:
Przeswit:

Wersja:

6 000 mm

2 100 mm

2 190 mm
4700 kg

1200 kg

13+ 1

120 kW/140 kW

54 kWh

80 km do 140 km

do 90 min

210/240 mm

otwarta lub zamknieta
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2085 +20*
2100 +20
2115 +20*
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